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13th=
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13th=
13th=
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20th=
20th=
20th=
20th=

25th=

25th=
25th=

1st
2nd=
2nd=
4th
5th=
5th=
5th=
5th=
5th=
5th=
11th=
11th=
13th=
13th=
13th=
13th=
13th=
13th=
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22nd=
22nd=
22nd=
22nd=
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29th=
31st=

WEY VALLEY CHESS - SURREY: RESULTS

London Junior Chess Qualifier 21.10.2018 - Therfield School

Under 12
Shivam
Luca
Joe

Tom
Raina
Krrish
Catherine
Clemence
Tommy
Sophie
Archie
Kimmie
Neriah
Isabelle
Seyon
Radha
Jayden
Adrian
Keshav
Harry
Linards
Shree
Teresa

Sathana
Patrick

Annabelle

sa
Under 10
Tony
Prabodha
Arlo
Mario
Umun
Siya
Kian
Matthew
Orla
Joseph
Jonah
Csilla
Dawood
Rohan
Giulio
Advika
Raghav
Ada
Bruno
Oscar
Thomas
Platon
Ben
Risha
Keson
lanto
Freddie
Nicholas
Arthur
Ava
Caitlin

Agrawal
Buanne
Hirst
Usharovsky
Jithendra
Patel

Pham
Pham

Skeffington
Wang

Warren

West
Asirwatham
Pond
Rajeev-Lazar
Ratnesan
Sasikaran
Valenta
Ramesh
Jobson
Jurisons

Rao
Rodrigues dos Santos

Saneevraj
Kalinowski

Lander
Robinson-Sinckler

Yu

Ariyaratne
Weedon
Valenta
Atara
Kantaria
Khan

Lander
Warren
Whelan

Long
Rajeev-Lazar
Alam

Bhalla
Buanne
Konala
Ramesh
Sena Zammarchi
Sena Zammarchi
Weedon
Drysdale
Bessonov
Govier
Jithendra

Lin

Naef Schmid
Phillips
Merlini

King
Rahmani

Jobson

Age
11
11
12
10
12
11
12
10
12

11

11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

11

12
11

U

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

146
143
110
122
102
68
94
99
60

92

85
106
74
69
107
104
55
84
66
51
87
73
69
50

48

48
48

88
98
77
44
59
50
76
52
57
81
45
75
40
47
42
42
64
40
40
45
40
40
40
43
40
40
42
42
40
40
40

School
Kings College
Kings College
Newcastle-u-Lyme
Cleves
Tormead
Barham
Trafalgar Junior
Trafalgar Junior

Hampton
Staines Prep/Tough Chess

South Farnham
Guildford High
Sutton High/Tough Chess
Hawthorns

St. Joseph's College
Tiffin Girls
Lanesborough
Ripley Court
Homefield
Yattendon

Milton Hall

Abbey Junior
Wimbledon High
Malden Manor

Holy Family Addlestone

St Cecilia's
Oakfield

Cleves

Homefield

Tadworth

Ripley Court
Lanesborough

North London Collegiate
Danes Hill
Wimbledon Park
South Farnham
Oakfield

West Ashtead

St. Joseph's College
Hampton Hill
Claremont Fan Court
King's College Jun
LEH

Homefield

Mnt. Carmel

Mnt. Carmel
Tadworth

St Joseph's Epsom
Richmond Juniors
St Cuthbert's
Tormead

Aldro

St Cuthbert's

Hoe Bridge

St Joseph's
Banstead Prep
Rowan

Yattendon
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County
Surrey
Surrey
Staffs
Surrey
Surrey
Middx
Middx
Middx

Surrey

Middx
(Spelthorne)

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Berks

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Essex
Berks

Surrey

Surrey
Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Middx

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Berks

Middx

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Middx

Middx

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey

Surrey

Score

5.5

T.ment
Gde
161
151
126
132
114

97
110
113

85

101

98
108
84
82
101
99
75
89
75
62
80
73
71
61

54

54
54

110
104
94
72
74
69
82
70
73
85
61
76
51
55
52
52
63
51
51
54
49
46
46
48
46
46
47
45
w/d
41
41

New
Gde
149
145
113
124
104
74
97
102
65

94

88
106
76
72
106
103
59
85
68
53
86
73
69
52

49

49
49

92
99
80
50
62
54
77
56
60
82
48
75
42
49
44
44
64
42
42
47
42
41
41
44
41
41
43
43

40
40

Qual.

Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Qual Min
Qual Min
Qual Min
Qual Min
Qual Min

Qual Min

Qual Min
Qual Min

Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.
Qual.

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min



31st= Oscar

Under 8
1st Alexander
2nd Jai
3rd Aarav

4th= Camille
4th= Andrew
6th= Patrick
6th= Maxim
8th Lucas

Smith

Royce
Kothari
Bansal
Pham
Solopovas
Jiang
Peretyatkin
Tao
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40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

Feltonfleet

Bousfield/Desert Penguins
St Andrews

Donhead

Trafalgar

Bousfield/Desert Penguins
Twickenham Prep

Kew College

Bishop Perrin
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Surrey

Middx
Surrey
Surrey
Middx
Middx
Middx
Surrey
Middx

2.5
2.5

w/d

55
52
49
a4
a4
43
43
a1

43
42
42
41
41
41
41
40

Qual.
Qual.
Qual.



